

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 73 of 2017Sukhiram Kurmi **Versus** Latel Ram Kurmi

17/03/2017	<p>Shri Pushpendra Kumar Patel, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri R.K.Jaiswal, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Shri Patel prays for further time for depositing the requisite Court Fee in the appeal.</p> <p>As a last opportunity, counsel for the appellants is granted a week's time for doing the needful in the matter.</p> <p>Post this matter on 4th April, 2017.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>	
Anjani		