



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 73 of 2017

Sukhiram Kurmi & Anr. **versus** Latel Ram Kurmi & Anr.

Order Sheet

15/09/2025	<p>None for the appellants. Mr. Kishan Sahu, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p> <p>alfiza</p>